No. R. 673

CUSTOMS AND EXCISE ACT, 1964.
AMENDMENT OF SCHEDULE NO. 3 (No. 3/673)

In terms of section 75 of the Customs and Excise Act, 1964, Schedule No. 3 to the said Act is hereby amended to the extent set out in the Schedule hereto.

By the substitution of the following rebate items:

26 August 2011

N NENE

DEPUTY MINISTER OF FINANCE

SCHEDULE

Rebate
Item

Tariff
Heading

Rebate
Code

Description

Extent of Rebate

1310.09

5603.1

01.05

Cloa

Nonwovens of man-made filaments, whether or not impregnated, coated, covered or laminated, of a

mass not exceeding 150 g/m?, for the manufacture of disposable napkins for babies, at such times, in
such quantities and subject to such conditions as the International Trade Administration Commnission
may aliow by specific permit

Full duty

310.09

5603.9

01.05

59

Nonwovens (excluding those of man-made filaments), whether or not impregnated, coated, covered or
laminated, of a mass not exceeding 150 g/m?, for the manufacture of disposable napkins for babies, at

such times, in such quantities and subject to such conditions as the International Trade Administration
Commission may allow by specific permit

Full duty

311.33

5603.1

01.05

51

Nonwovens of man-made filaments, whether or not impregnated, coated, covered or laminated, of a

mass not exceeding 150 g/m?, for the manufacture of disposable napkins for babies, at such times, in
such quantities and subject to such conditions as the International Trade Administration Commission
may allow by specific permit

Full duty

31133

5603.9

01.05

50

Nonwovens (excluding those of man-made filaments), whether or not impregnated, coated, covered or
laminated, of a mass not exceeding 150 g/in?, for the manufacture of disposable napkins for babies, at
such times, in such quantities and subject to such conditions as the International Trade Administration
Commission may allow by specific permit

Full duty
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