CUSTOMS AND EXCISE ACT, 1964. AMENDMENT OF SCHEDULE NO. 3 (No. 3/673)

In terms of section 75 of the Customs and Excise Act, 1964, Schedule No. 3 to the said Act is hereby amended to the extent set out in the Schedule hereto.

N NENE DEPUTY MINISTER OF FINANCE

SCHEDULE

By the substitution of the following relate items:

Rebate Item	Tariff Heading	Rebate Code	C D	Description	Extent of Rebate
310.09	5603.1	01.05	50	Nonwovens of man-made filaments, whether or not impregnated, coated, covered or laminated, of a mass not exceeding 150 g/m², for the manufacture of disposable napkins for babies, at such times, in such quantities and subject to such conditions as the International Trade Administration Commission may allow by specific permit	Full duty
310.09	5603.9	01.05	59	Nonwovens (excluding those of man-made filaments), whether or not impregnated, coated, covered or laminated, of a mass not exceeding 150 g/m², for the manufacture of disposable napkins for babies, at such times, in such quantities and subject to such conditions as the International Trade Administration Commission may allow by specific permit	Full duty
311.33	5603.1	01.05	51	Nonwovens of man-made filaments, whether or not impregnated, coated, covered or laminated, of a mass not exceeding 150 g/m ² , for the manufacture of disposable napkins for babies, at such times, in such quantities and subject to such conditions as the International Trade Administration Commission may allow by specific permit	Full duty
311.33	5603.9	01.05	50	Nonwovens (excluding those of man-made filaments), whether or not impregnated, coated, covered or laminated, of a mass not exceeding 150 g/m², for the manufacture of disposable napkins for babies, at such times, in such quantities and subject to such conditions as the International Trade Administration Commission may allow by specific permit	Full duty